
2025 KLAA Girls Lacrosse Schedule

Monday, April  7 Wednesday, April 30

Novi @ Plymouth Livonia @ Salem

Hartland @ Northville Brighton @ Northville

Salem @ Brighton Howell @ Plymouth

Livonia @ Canton

Friday, April 11 Friday, May 2

Plymouth @ Northville Plymouth @ Hartland

Howell @ Livonia

Salem @ Novi Monday, May 5

Hartland @ Canton Novi @ Brighton

Monday, April 14 Wednesday, May 7

Canton @ Howell Brighton @ Hartland

Novi @ Hartland Northville @ Novi

Northville @ Salem Canton @ Salem

Brighton @ Livonia

Friday, May 9

Wednesday, April 16 Plymouth @ Canton

Canton @ Brighton Northville @ Livonia

Novi @ Howell Salem @ Howell

Monday, April 21 Monday, May 12

Northville @ Canton 1 East @ 1 West

Hartland @ Salem 2 East @ 2 West

Brighton @ Plymouth 3 East @ 3 West

4 East @ 4 West

Wednesday, April 23 2025  KLAA Girls Lacrosse Divisions

Livonia @ Novi West East

Howell @ Northville Brighton Canton

Hartland Livonia

Northville Plymouth

Friday, April 25 Novi Salem

Salem @ Plymouth Howell

Howell @ Brighton

Canton @ Novi First practice  date: March 10

Livonia @ Hartland First competition date: March 19

Spring Break: Livingston & Oakland March 24 - March 28

Monday, April 28 Spring Break: Wayne March 24 - March 28

Plymouth @ Livonia MHSAA Regional: May 15-31

Hartland @ Howell ** All KLAA schools have a common spring break in 2025


